
1 河  野  莉々愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 6 96.94 54.40 42.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.15 6.050 1 0 0 1 0

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 1 0 0 0 0

3 2A+3T 7.50 -0.74 6.76-2 -1 -3 -3 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.531 2 2 2 1 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.74 5.641 2 1 2 2 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.293 2 2 2 2 3

7 3S 4.73 X 0.54 5.272 2 1 1 1 1

8 3T+2A+2T+SEQ 9.68 X 0.84 10.522 2 1 2 2 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.74 4.042 3 0 2 2 3

10 LSp3 2.40 0.60 3.002 3 2 3 2 3

50.21 54.40

Composition 2.67 5.315.00 6.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.315.00 6.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.314.75 6.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 6.25

42.54

2 川  勝  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 2 82.57 44.84 38.23 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 2 1 1 1 0

2 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.32 7.622 1 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.72 3.922 3 2 2 1 3

4 3Fq q 5.30 -1.86 3.44-4 -3 -4 -5 -3 -3

5 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp4 2.70 0.68 3.382 3 2 3 2 3

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.32 6.481 1 1 0 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 0 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.992 2 0 1 1 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 2 1 2 1 2

45.19 44.84

Composition 2.67 4.885.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.634.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.814.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.25

38.23

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA1 女子
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3 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 11 80.52 46.46 34.56 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.40 4.900 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1 3

4 3Lzq+2A+2A+SEQ q 12.50 -0.89 11.61-2 -1 -1 -3 -2 0

5 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3S<+2Lo < 5.65 X -0.69 4.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.112 1 1 2 1 3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 0

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.30 6.790 1 1 1 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.292 2 2 3 2 4

48.62 46.46

Composition 2.67 4.194.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.00

34.56

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 鈴  木  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 7 78.53 40.16 38.87 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 1 2 0 1

2 3Loq q 4.90 -0.61 4.29-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 3Lz 5.90 -0.15 5.750 0 0 -1 -1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0 2

5 2A+1Eu+3S<< << F 5.10 -1.65 3.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.36 2.761 2 1 2 0 2

7 3S< < 3.78 X -0.78 3.00-2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.062 2 0 2 2 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.25 5.311 2 0 0 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 3

41.14 40.16

Composition 2.67 4.815.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.005.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

38.87

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA1 女子
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5 増  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 8 61.00 26.79 34.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.60 2.84-2 -1 -2 -3 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.10 1.981 1 1 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.700 1 1 2 1 2

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2T+2Loq q 5.28 X -0.41 4.87-2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.23 2.031 1 2 1 3 1

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 1 1 1

27.90 26.79

Composition 2.67 4.314.25 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.254.00 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.50 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.00

34.21

6 松  尾  つぐ心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 58.18 27.63 31.05 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.17 3.13-1 0 -4 -1 0 0

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.740 1 0 0 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 1 1 2 1 2

5 2F+2T+2T< < 4.14 -0.41 3.73-2 -3 -2 -4 -1 -2

6 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.27 3.58-2 0 -3 -2 -1 -1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.25 3.552 1 0 1 1 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.59 3.192 3 2 2 1 3

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.18 1.02-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2

29.20 27.63

Composition 2.67 3.944.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.814.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.884.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

31.05

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA1 女子

2023全関西ノービス競技会　兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿派遣選考会

2023年3月19日
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7 上  田      琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 57.93 29.22 29.21 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.05 1.851 1 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz!+2T+2Loq ! 5.10 -0.63 4.47-3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 1 1 2 1 3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.45 3.451 2 1 2 1 3

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0 0

7 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 1 0 0 0 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.08 3.380 1 0 0 1 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 2

30.94 29.22

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 3.694.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 4.00

29.21

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 松  崎  利  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 1 54.77 24.87 29.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.36 2.761 0 1 3 2 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.791 1 0 0 1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 1 1 1 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.26 2.05-3 -3 0 -1 -1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1 2

25.23 24.87

Composition 2.67 3.693.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.633.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.883.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.00

29.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA1 女子

2023全関西ノービス競技会　兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿派遣選考会

2023年3月19日
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9 中  島  羽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 9 52.24 22.84 29.90 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

2 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < F 4.76 -1.05 3.71-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 1 1 0

7 2A< < 2.64 -0.60 2.04-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 0 1 1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.11 2.421 1 0 0 1 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0 0

11 LSp2* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

24.32 22.84

Composition 2.67 3.633.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.884.00 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.694.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

29.90

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 近  藤  伶  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 5 51.93 24.71 27.72 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1 2

5 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 -0.17 4.130 -1 -2 -2 -1 0

6 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.36 3.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.671 0 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 0 2 1 2

26.96 24.71

Composition 2.67 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.383.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 4.25

27.72

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA1 女子

2023全関西ノービス競技会　兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿派遣選考会

2023年3月19日

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/03/19 17:45 Page 5


